
Unique Auctions Catalogue 26 Apr 2020
1 A mixed lot of costume jewellery including necklaces, bracelets, brooches etc., £20.00 - £30.00
2 A mixed lot of costume jewellery including necklaces, earrings, brooches etc., £20.00 - £30.00
3 A pair of gold cameo earrings (Birmingham 1994), a 9ct gold brooch set seed pearls and turquoise (marked 9ct)  a 15ct gold brooch set seed pearls (Chester 1895, a silver Scottish brooch of a Viklng ship and a yellow metal cameo brooch. £80.00 - £120.00
4 A mixed lot of British pre 1947 silver coins, approximately 198 grams, 7 ounces £40.00 - £60.00
5 A mixed lot of jewellery including silver necklaces, dress rings, earrings etc., £30.00 - £50.00
6 A cased silver cheroot holder with 9ct gold band (a/f), an engraved bone cigarette lighter and another cheroot holder. £30.00 - £50.00
7 An Elgin full hunter pocket watch on chain marked Keystone watch case 7632118. £40.00 - £60.00
8 A Victorian double sided mourning brooch with photo to one side and hair memorial set seed pearls to the reverse. £40.00 - £60.00
9 A 9ct gold 'National Union of Railway men' fob, in good condition weight 7g £20.00 - £30.00

10 A long 9ct gold chain weight 4g length 21 inches £50.00 - £80.00
11 A set of 8 coloured magic lantern slides depicting wild animals No.s 33 - 40, in good condition. £20.00 - £30.00
12 A large mixed lot of costume jewellery. £20.00 - £30.00
13 A silver mustard pot with spoons, a Silver pin dish, a silver ash tray and a silver cream jug 138g £30.00 - £50.00
14 An imitation tortoise shell box with silver mounts (two small strips missing, see image) £20.00 - £30.00
15 A circa 1970 good quality enamel and silver brooch in a tulip design, marked Norway, Sterling. £50.00 - £70.00
16 A 31" long 9ct gold chain, approximately 29 grams, £250.00 - £350.00
17 An interesting collection of old brass and bronze items including string box, chamber candlestick, ;izard etc. £20.00 - £30.00
18 A fine silver Vinaigrette with silver duty mark (Birmingham 1846), possibly Frederick Marson. £100.00 - £150.00
19 An 18ct gold diamond and ruby ring, Size M (box not included) £50.00 - £80.00

20 3 pairs of 9ct gold earrings 3g £20.00 - £30.00
21 A large silver second chronograph pocket watch, in working order and complete. £40.00 - £60.00
22 A mixed lot of mainly 9ct scrap gold including a gold tooth (possibly 22ct) weight 12g £20.00 - £40.00
23 A ladies Timex Art Deco wrist watch in working order. £20.00 - £30.00
24 Approximately 1500 grams of British pre 1947 silver half crowns. £80.00 - £120.00
25 A good quality embossed silver plated mantel clock in good working order (8" wide x 8" high). £40.00 - £60.00
26 A good quality 5 pieces silver plate tea set including a heavy tray. £40.00 - £60.00
27 4 good quality powder compacts including Stratton and a lipstick holder. £30.00 - £50.00
28 5 millifiore paperweights including one incorporated in to a door handle. £40.00 - £60.00
29 A Victorian ruby glass double ended scent bottle, 5" long, in good condition. £20.00 - £30.00
30 A unusual silver ashtray with Bentley symbol to centre. £20.00 - £30.00
31 A silver dressing table set and 3 silver spoons (8 items in total). £30.00 - £50.00
32 A pair of Satsuma vases in good condition, 12", 30 cm tall. £30.00 - £50.00
33 A rare miniature bronze cat chasing a mouse (in good condition) £20.00 - £40.00
34 A good pair of 20th century Mason's candlesticks, 7.5" tall. £20.00 - £30.00
35 A figurine of an owl in the style of Royal Crown Derby no  stopper in bottom but in good condition, 4" tall. £20.00 - £30.00
36 A Royal Dux pig figure and another pig (possibly Beswick). £20.00 - £30.00
37 Approximately 1830 grams of British pre 1947 silver half crowns. £80.00 - £120.00
38 Approximately 340 grams of pre 1920 British silver coins. £50.00 - £80.00
39 A hall marked silver dish, approximately 490 grams. £120.00 - £150.00
40 2 old brass microscopes. £30.00 - £50.00
41 2 Royal Doulton Bunnikins figures being Grandpa's Stories 1975 and The Artist 1975. £20.00 - £30.00
42 8 pairs of vintage spectacles in cases, possibly some gold but none marked. £30.00 - £50.00
43 A mid 20th century cut glass lidded jar, approximately 15" tall, in good condition. £20.00 - £30.00
44 An early 20th century silver plate and walnut tray, 
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14" wide, needs cleaning but in good condition. £20.00 - £30.00
45 A mixed lot of loose gem stones including rubies, approximately 50 in total. £20.00 - £30.00
46 A 1950's musical.decanter stand in the form of a carriage complete with decanter and 4 glasses. £20.00 - £30.00
47 2 pairs of miniature gent's leather shoes, possibly traveller's samples. £30.00 - £50.00
48 A Victorian 3 bottle tantalus complete with decanters, in good condition. £40.00 - £60.00
49 A miniature 3 fold decoupage screen. £20.00 - £30.00
50 11 Madonna 12 inch records - 3 in near mint condition, 7 in good condition with a couple of minor scratches, and Hanky Panky in lesser condition £20.00 - £30.00
51 A 1950's anniversary clock in good working order. £20.00 - £30.00
52 A pair of silver plated pheasants and one other. £20.00 - £30.00
53 2 early Victorian Staffordshire figures 12" and 6.5" tall, in good condition. £20.00 - £30.00
54 An old mahogany framed advertising mirror, 'MENE TOWELS' printed in gold £20.00 - £30.00
55 A mid 20th century metal framed oval mirror, in good condition (19" tall). £20.00 - £30.00
56 5 193's kitchen timers including Clock Rite Heat etc., £20.00 - £30.00
57 A mid to late 20th century hand painted bowl, 9.5" diameter. £20.00 - £30.00
58 A Mentmore fountain pen display case with some pens, back drops down, 12" wide. £30.00 - £50.00
59 A cased gun cleaning kit, complete. £20.00 - £30.00
60 A vintage bedtime light depicting a dog watching a cat that is balanced on the shade, (battery operated but in need of attention). £30.00 - £50.00
61 An early 20th century mantel clock in working order (spring ok and complete). £20.00 - £30.00
62 An early 20th century anniversary clock under dome, in working order. £20.00 - £30.00
63 A late Victorian mantel clock in working order. £30.00 - £50.00
64 An old copper hunting horn in good condition. £20.00 - £30.00
65 A very unusual studio glass stoppered jar, 8.5" tall, in good condition. £20.00 - £40.00
66 An unusual pair of pewter knife rests being horses jumping fences. £20.00 - £30.00
67 A vintage black bakelite telephone converted for use. £20.00 - £30.00
68 An old cream telephone converted for use. £20.00 - £30.00

69 2 good small mantel clocks in working order. £20.00 - £30.00
70 A pair of Black Forest book ends, 7.5" tall. £20.00 - £30.00
71 A collection of penny red stamps together with 2 penny blue stamps. £30.00 - £50.00
72 A 9.5" tall Sylvac jug and 2 Mason's bowls, in good condition. £20.00 - £30.00
73 A 4 piece onyx desk set including paperweight, letter opener, ashtray (slight chip) etc., £20.00 - £30.00
74 An original Belleek vase, 6.5" tall, in good condition. £20.00 - £30.00
75 A Canadian silver plated coin, An American silver dollar and 2 Diamond Jubilee silver anniversary coins. £20.00 - £30.00
76 An unusual brass 5 key xylophone with brass bell tubes, complete with hammer and in good working order. £30.00 - £50.00
77 A 3 shelf oak book rack with original turnings and finials, 29" tall. £20.00 - £30.00
78 A 20th century shop display stand with 4 levels, 19" tall x 14" wide. £20.00 - £30.00
79 A small oval mahogany table with lacquered pictures, on ball and claw feet, in fair condition. £15.00 - £25.00
80 An Edwardian inlaid fire screen with original handle. £20.00 - £30.00
81 A Victorian brass fender, set of brass fire irons, brass trivet and copper kettle. £30.00 - £50.00
82 A carved wood guesso and guilded bevel edged circular mirror, no damage. £30.00 - £50.00
83 A 4 piece silver plated tea set with pierced gallery tray on ball and claw feet. £30.00 - £50.00
84 A Besson flute in good playing order. £20.00 - £30.00
85 An early 20th century autograph book with many drawings and watercolours. £30.00 - £50.00
86 A framed and glazed good embroidery, 15" x 21". £20.00 - £30.00
87 An old umbrella with 19th century mounts (a/f) and a walking stick with silver mounts. £20.00 - £30.00
88 An old citrus press in nickle on marble base (possilby French). £20.00 - £30.00
89 An art deco style figure of a semi nude and a nude lady, 12.5" tall. £30.00 - £50.00
90 A collection of Victorian and later copper ware including wine muller, beer funnel, jelly mould etc., £30.00 - £50.00
91 2 old miner's lamps, one brass and the other brass and steel marked W & P B 23573109 £20.00 - £30.00
92 2 jewellery display figures and a jewellery box in the shape of a chaise longue. £20.00 - £30.00
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93 A mixed lot of silver items including candlestick brushes etc, 9 items in total. £20.00 - £30.00
94 A mixed lot of silver lids for glass bottles etc., silver spoons etc., 11 items in total weight 180g £20.00 - £30.00
95 An unusual silver plate evening purse, no marks. £20.00 - £30.00
96 A Victorian inlaid glove box. £20.00 - £30.00
97 An inlaid birds eye maple glove box. £20.00 - £30.00
98 A mixed lot of silver items including cigarette case, approximately 210 grams. £20.00 - £30.00
99 A small anniversary clock, in working order. £15.00 - £25.00

100 A Victorian brass kettle on stand and an early 20th century brass dinner gong. £20.00 - £30.00
101 A good 6 bottle cruet, in good condition. £20.00 - £30.00
102 3 fairy tale books being Fairytale gems, Little Mischief bubble book with records, Cinderella pull out book, all with ribbon ties, one a/f. £20.00 - £30.00
103 6 Vintage style photograph albums. £20.00 - £30.00
104 9 items of good silver plate. £20.00 - £30.00
105 An early Victorian hide covered dome topped glove box with copper mounts, hide a/f. £20.00 - £30.00
106 2 vintage bedside wall lamps with red shades. £20.00 - £30.00
107 A Victorian china tea set, 35 pieces. £20.00 - £30.00
108 A religious over painted print, a china bust, a framed miniature and a crucifix. £20.00 - £30.00
109 A cut glass bowl and 2 sets of six cut glass drinking glasses in good condition. £20.00 - £30.00
110 A good oil on canvas in gilt frame, signed but indistinct, 22" x 18.5" £30.00 - £50.00
111 2 Victorian oil lamps £30.00 - £50.00
112 A mixed lot of silver plate £30.00 - £50.00
113 A good Victorian oil lamp with cranberry tint to shade. £30.00 - £50.00
114 A good modern gilded table lamp with fringed shade, 28" tall. £20.00 - £30.00
115 6 old perfume bottles, some with silver tops. £20.00 - £30.00
116 A good pair of solid brass Victorian fire dogs, 16" high. £20.00 - £30.00
117 A mid 20th century table lamp surmouted fruit picker, 23" tall. £20.00 - £30.00
118 An old pinball game complete and in fair order together with a wooden jigsaw puzzle. £20.00 - £30.00
119 A Roman style mid 20th century plaster column. 

£20.00 - £30.00
120 A Victorian oak 3 drawer lowboy. £50.00 - £80.00
121 A mixed lot of glass including scent bottles, paperweight, animals etc., £20.00 - £30.00
122 A mid 20th century column in fair condition, 26" tall. £20.00 - £30.00
123 A miniature hand operated sewing machine, made in Germany. £20.00 - £30.00
124 A pair of heavy Georgian brass candlesticks, 9" tall, in good condition and 1 other pair £20.00 - £30.00
125 A 1930's silver plated metamorphic cake stand. £20.00 - £30.00
126 2 silver plated tureens  by Guy Degrenne. £20.00 - £30.00
127 A Victorian mahogany dolls rocking crib. £20.00 - £30.00
128 A set of 3 plated and enamel wine labels. £15.00 - £25.00
129 A mid 20th adjustable standard lamp, complete. £20.00 - £30.00
130 A mixed lot of good clean silver plate. £20.00 - £30.00
131 An antique bronze seal (possibly 18th century) and a small bronze figure. £20.00 - £30.00
132 A 1930's blue and gilded coffee set. £20.00 - £30.00
133 A specimen cabinet with 7 proportioned drawers, 27.5" hogh x 20.5 wide. £40.00 - £60.00
134 A vintage set of cast metal scales in working order. £20.00 - £30.00
135 A model E power zoom microscope. £30.00 - £50.00
136 A silver plate tureen, 2 pairs of salts and a silver handles cake slice. £20.00 - £30.00
137 A 1930's shop manikin, 27" tall. £20.00 - £30.00
138 An original 1950's toy conductor's outfit, totally original. £20.00 - £30.00
139 An original 'Highway' set. £20.00 - £30.00
140 2 good Highway prints in oak frames, 12" x 15". £20.00 - £30.00
141 A collection of various brass weights £20.00 - £30.00
142 A vintage clockwork figure of Popeye, in working order. £20.00 - £30.00
143 A rare boxed collection of Vietnamese figures. £20.00 - £30.00
144 An early Victorian Chinese famille rose lidded pot and 3 other Chinese ceramic items. £30.00 - £50.00
145 A tall plaster figure with original paintwork, 26" tall and in good condition. £20.00 - £40.00
146 An unusual figure of a dancer (all pieces move and 
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are clipped together). £20.00 - £30.00
147 A mid 20th century Czeckoslovakian cabinet plate, 13" diameter, in good condition. £20.00 - £30.00
148 2 Butler and Wilson style necklaces. £20.00 - £30.00
149 An early framed and glazed map of Cambridge, published by J Greenwood, Made in the year 1832-1833. £30.00 - £50.00
150 A 12 drawer spice chest, 25" wide by 15.5" tall. £30.00 - £50.00
151 A hand painted trinket pot/pin dish, in fair condition. £20.00 - £30.00
152 A small gilded figure of a mountain goat farmer standing on a rock, 5.5" tall. £20.00 - £30.00
153 A mixed lot of pens, pencil leads etc., £20.00 - £30.00
154 An unframed watercolour painting initialed R.A. £15.00 - £25.00
155 3 items of painted mother of pearl and 2 items of painted ivory. £20.00 - £30.00
156 A mixed lot of interesting items including silver rattle, brush etc., £20.00 - £30.00
157 A late 19th century Netsuke. £20.00 - £30.00
158 A mixed lot of Britain's soldiers and 2 cannons with moving parts. £20.00 - £30.00
159 A mixed lot of Wedgwood silver jewellery. £30.00 - £50.00
160 A pair of alabaster owl bookends. £20.00 - £30.00
161 A quantity of old fountain pens. £20.00 - £30.00
162 A mixed lot of gold items including ruby ring, earrings etc., £20.00 - £30.00
163 2 pairs of fish servers, 2 sets of spoons, a set of forks and 3 other items. £20.00 - £30.00
164 A framed and glazed watercolour of a Cornish fishing village. £20.00 - £30.00
165 A good Victorian surveying instrument by Dretzgen. £30.00 - £50.00
166 A brochure for Lincoln tank £10.00 - £20.00
167 A mixed lot of ladies and Gent's wrist watches, (approximately 23). £20.00 - £30.00
168 A large framed and glazed study of a blacksmith shoeing a horse, 25" x 31" £20.00 - £30.00
169 An old engraving of the embankment being checked by costumers, 19" x 17" £10.00 - £20.00
170 A mid 20th century gilt framed and glazed watercolour of a garden, signed Scoir's, 27" x 15" £20.00 - £30.00
171 An 18th century reframed oil on board, unsigned, 16" x 13.5" £20.00 - £40.00
172 A set of 3 framed and glazed architectural prints of Shrewsbury. Published by W Wilde, Shrewsbury. £20.00 - £30.00

173 A small signed watercolour of a lady under arch, 9.5" x 11.5" £20.00 - £30.00
174 3 framed and glazed railway related posters. £30.00 - £50.00
175 A study ofa gentleman or lady (Van Hove?) £30.00 - £50.00
176 A small side table with Tudor rose carved top, 16.5" high x 10" square. £20.00 - £30.00
177 A tall gilded candle holder with embellishments, 43" tall. £30.00 - £50.00
178 A hand painted table lamp £15.00 - £25.00
179 A teak oval tripod table £20.00 - £30.00
180 A carved hardwood bust of a man in good condition, 10" tall £20.00 - £30.00
181 An oak wall clock £20.00 - £40.00
182 A late Victorian biscuit barrel hand painted with birds and with plated lid and handle. £20.00 - £30.00
183 A complete and unused set of Waltman chefs knives. £30.00 - £50.00
184 A walking stick with silver mounts and 2 parasols. £20.00 - £30.00
185 A gilt metal framed oval mirror, in good condition. £20.00 - £30.00
186 A 20th century brass standing lamp in gilded rope design, 60" tall and in good condition. £20.00 - £30.00
187 2 glass beaded lamp shades £20.00 - £30.00
188 An antique 3 drawer pine chest on bun feet, 33" tall x 25" wide £30.00 - £50.00
189 A good oval gilt framed mirror, 41" x 31" £20.00 - £30.00
190 2 gilded parasols with fringes, in good condition. £20.00 - £30.00
191 A Tiffany style lamp shade £20.00 - £30.00
192 An early 20th century hanging oil lamp, complete. £30.00 - £50.00
193 A good quality brass and glass chandelier, 24" diameter x 15" drop. £40.00 - £60.00
194 A good quality brass and glass chandelier 12" diameter x 11" drop. £30.00 - £50.00
195 A good oil on canvas of a Victorian gentleman, 30" x 25", in need of a good clean. £10.00 - £20.00
196 A late 20th century wall clock, in working order. £20.00 - £30.00
197 4 good display cabinet mirrors £10.00 - £20.00
198 An Edwardian bedroom chair on brass casters, in good condition, £15.00 - £25.00
199 A good Edwardian bedroom chair, seat needs recovering otherwise in good condition, £15.00 - £25.00
200 A wooden bound travel trunk in good condition £15.00 - £25.00
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201 An Edwardian oak smokers stand £20.00 - £30.00
202 A Victorian carved nursing chair, £30.00 - £50.00
203 An early Austrian jug with embossed fish decoration and gargoyle spout, maker W. R. £20.00 - £30.00
204 An oil on canvas farmyard scene with hens and doves. £20.00 - £30.00
205 A set of solid brass balance scales £20.00 - £30.00
206 A Victorian slat back Windsor arm chair. £20.00 - £30.00
207 A Victorian wooden storage barrel with cover £20.00 - £30.00
208 A pair of Victorian bedside cabinets £20.00 - £30.00
209 A good study of a young lady. £20.00 - £30.00
210 A good vintage leather pouffe £10.00 - £20.00
211 A Tall royal Worcester figure as a candelabra, in perfect condition. £30.00 - £50.00
212 A mid 20th century glass top table with dolphin base, 48" wide and 15" tall. £40.00 - £60.00
213 3 good collector's glass clocks, Galway, Edinburgh crystal etc., £20.00 - £30.00
214 A Royal Doulton crystal decanter and a set of 6 deco glasses with amber glass stems. £20.00 - £30.00
215 An old mahogany cutlery box £20.00 - £30.00
216 A vintage Alitalia advertising card with pull out. £20.00 - £30.00
217 A quantity of 20th century bolster cushions, door draft excluder etc. £15.00 - £25.00
218 A good large furniture cover, 72" x 60" £20.00 - £30.00
219 A mahogany torchere, 40" tall £20.00 - £30.00
220 A boxed set of 6 Cumbria crystal wine glasses, 5" tall. £15.00 - £25.00
221 A good Victorian opaque glass table centrepiece in good condition, 19" tall. £20.00 - £40.00
222 A good 3 piece silver plate tea set. £20.00 - £30.00
223 3 books entitled Riding relating to horses. £10.00 - £20.00
224 An old shop display bust covered in silk and on metal base, 28" tall. £30.00 - £50.00
225 A Victorian shop bust with 19th century costume top (costume a/f). £30.00 - £50.00
226 An early 20th century Famille Rose bowl, 8" diameter. £20.00 - £40.00
227 5 early Famille Rose saucers and a later famille rose plate. £15.00 - £25.00
228 A Victorian French oval metal box with hand painted plaque, 5" wide. £20.00 - £30.00
229 Taxidermy = a set of deer antlers mounted on 

wooden plaque. £40.00 - £60.00
230 A Lucas King of the Road motor horn, missing rubber bulb but in working order. £20.00 - £30.00
231 An old Chinese wooden stool, 17" long x 6" high. £20.00 - £30.00
232 A Victorian wicker mannikin bust, 25" tall. £20.00 - £30.00
233 A Victorian mahogany clock bracket, 23" wide x 11.5" high. £20.00 - £30.00
234 A good Victorian 6 bottle cruet with cut glass bottles. £25.00 - £35.00
235 A good 3 bottle tantalus in excellent condition. £40.00 - £60.00
236 10 volumes - leather bound encyclopaedias. £10.00 - £20.00
237 An old pine kitchen cabinet with opening door, 15" wide. £30.00 - £50.00
238 A good quality cut glass claret jug, 15" tall. £15.00 - £25.00
239 A good silver plate 6 bottle cruet. £20.00 - £30.00
240 A good decanter and 6 cut glass drinking glasses. £20.00 - £30.00
241 A mixed lot of old brassware including coal scuttle, 2 warmingpans, mirror, fire screen etc., £30.00 - £50.00
242 A cased set of commemorative spoons for the Miniature Rifle Society. £10.00 - £20.00
243 A late 18th century Changlong Dynasty charger £180.00 - £220.00
244 A late 19th century Chinese vase, 8.5" tall £100.00 - £120.00
245 A rare and unusual set of 5 oriental engraved candleholders? £30.00 - £50.00
246 A set of 4 Chinese bronze tray holders and a pill box with slate insert (signed) £20.00 - £30.00
247 3 early Chinese items (slight chip in plate, fire crack in bowl, small nibble in dish) £10.00 - £20.00
248 A collection of postage stamps in 4 albums. £40.00 - £60.00
249 A mid 20th mother of pearl pen knife in good condition £15.00 - £25.00
250 3 cloth mannikin dolls, 32" - 41" tall, in good condition apart from one foot needs repair. £20.00 - £30.00
251 A set of 4 kitchen chairs in good condition. £40.00 - £60.00
252 A good oak 2 door bookcase,  high, in good condition. £40.00 - £60.00
253 An oak 2 door leaded book case,  35" wide x 38" high, £30.00 - £50.00
254 8 items of good 20th century silver plate and a silver handled button hook. £20.00 - £30.00
255 7 items of good glass including Murano vase, 
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Swedish, and cranberry. £20.00 - £30.00
256 An oak serving tray, a dressing table set (unused), and advertising brush and one other etc., £20.00 - £40.00
257 An excellent embroidered panel with religious text and a pincushion (happy birthday). £15.00 - £25.00
258 An enamelled peacock pendant on plated chain. £15.00 - £25.00
259 A gilt piano stool, in good condition, £20.00 - £30.00
260 A nest of 3 teak tables. £20.00 - £30.00
261 A Georgian mahogany tripod tip top table on inverted legs and with brass castors. £40.00 - £60.00
262 A Victorian mahogany arm chair, upholstery in good condition for age. £30.00 - £50.00
263 An old painted pine tool box. £30.00 - £50.00
264 3 good Victorian hand painted vases 12" to 14" tall, in good condition. £20.00 - £30.00
265 A boxed Hohner Special 20 marine band harmonica £15.00 - £25.00
266 A 3 piece silver plate tea set in good condition. £20.00 - £30.00
267 2 ceramic pocket watch stands in the form of flying pigs. £15.00 - £25.00
268 A pair of matching pillars, 25.5" tall, in good condition. £20.00 - £30.00
269 An oak mantel clock in working order complet with key and pendulum (chip on face) £20.00 - £30.00
270 A good 3 piece silver plate tea set. In good condition. £20.00 - £30.00
271 2 Victorian carved bone items featuring Chinese figures. £20.00 - £30.00
272 An Edwardian glass lamp shade decorated with birds. £15.00 - £25.00
273 3 Victorian wooden curtain poles complete with rings. £20.00 - £30.00
274 A Victorian oak hanging corner cupboard. £20.00 - £30.00
275 A large painting on board signed Claude Monet. £20.00 - £30.00
276 A pair of gilded wall brackets. £30.00 - £50.00
277 In excess of 200 glass chandelier droppers in various shapes and colours. £20.00 - £30.00
278 A modern wall clock in working order. £20.00 - £30.00
279 A modern Grandfather clock. £30.00 - £50.00
280 An imitation stone plaque, 24" x 8,5". £20.00 - £30.00
281 An 1892 paperback entitled A History of Watches and other timepieces by Kendel and Dent, Watch makers to the Admiralty. £10.00 - £20.00
282 A pair of French style 2 drawer bedsides on 

cabriole legs. £30.00 - £50.00
283 A large wall hanging of camels, good colours, 6' x 4' £20.00 - £30.00
284 A nest of 3 mahogany tables on cabriole legs. £30.00 - £50.00
285 A set of 6 antique Bibles with many illustrations, some covers need attention. £20.00 - £30.00
286 A Victorian mahogany bergere arm chair in excellent condition and with extra cushion. £40.00 - £60.00
287 An old French style couch on square legs and with brass castors, in good condition. £40.00 - £60.00
288 An early 20th century adjustable brass and iron standard oil lamp. £20.00 - £40.00
289 An early 20th century gilded bedroom chair in good clean order, £20.00 - £30.00
290 A super triple back mahogany framed sofa, frame in good condition, upholstery has small tear in back. £120.00 - £150.00
291 A Victorian barometer b y A P Montegani, Wisbech, in good condition. £50.00 - £80.00
292 A very heavy signed bronze bust, approximatley 28" tall, signed Claudio. £150.00 - £180.00
293 A mid 20th century gilded side table with imitation marble top, £30.00 - £50.00
294 A heavily carved 8 day brass faced Grandfather clock by Geo. Raphams, Brigg. £120.00 - £150.00
295 A large oil painting of sailing ships on canvas, 31" x 43" £80.00 - £120.00
296 A Victorian fruit display under glass dome. £40.00 - £60.00
297 A Victorian drop dial regulator wall clock. £50.00 - £80.00
298 A Victorian 2 over 3 pine chest of drawers £40.00 - £60.00
299 A good mid 20th century scroll arm day bed in good clean condition. £40.00 - £60.00
300 An arts and craft sideboard in good clean condition for age. £40.00 - £60.00
301 END OF SALE DON'T MISS OUR NEXT AUCTIONNEXT AUCTION COMICS, BOOKS, TOYS, DIE-CAST & COLLECTABLESTUESDAY 28th APRIL 10am £10.00 - £20.00
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